
      BAR ROTA – 2019 SEASON       MONTH – APRIL/MAY 

If you have to pull out – Please try to find a replacement for your date. 
If problems please contact Barry Goldsmith on 
barrygoldsmith43@gmail.com - telephone 01803 or Bill Gray on 01803 
855302. 

Date Time Fixture Bar Staff

Sat 13th April 1.30 pm Opening Day   D. Bunney + Barry G

Tues 30th 1.30 pm Ladies v Gents Barry G + Mick Stephens

Wed 1st May 5 pm Club Night David Bunney +

Sat 4th May 10.00 am Mens A v Mens B Anne Gray + Bill Gray

Sun 5th May 1.30 pm Penyrheol (F) Linda Oakden+Barry G

Mon 6th May 5.30 pm Mens B vTCBC Chris Dawes +

Tues 7th May 1.30 pm Topsham (F) Chris Dawes + Anne Gray

Wed 8th May 5 pm Club Night David Bunney +

Fri 10th May 5.30 pm Mens A v Paignton Graham Oakden+Peter 
Howlett

Sat 11th May 1.30 pm Windsor (F) Sue Dawes + 

Tues 14th May 1.30 pm Bowls Devon (F) Graham Oakden + 

Wed 15th May 5 pm Club Night David Bunney +Peter 
Howlett

Fri 17th May 1.30 pm Devon Patrons 
(F)

Anne Gray +

Sat 18th May 10.00am Mens Club Pairs Bill Gray+

Sun 19th May 1.30 pm Honiton (F) Barry G + Paul Harris

Mon 20th May 5.30 pm Mens B v TCBC D Bill Gray + David Farley

Wed 22nd  May 1.30 pm     Chepstow (F) Linda Oakden+Barry G

Tues 28th May 5.30 pm Mens B v Kings C Sue Dawes +

Wed 29th May 5 pm Club Night David Bunney +

Sat 20th April 6pm Race Night Sue Dawes+Bill Gray

mailto:barrygoldsmith43@gmail.com


Please let Bill or me know if any stock is running short and needs 
replenishing AND – any ideas for items you think may go down well 
which could be purchased.  

Many Thanks      Barry


